Date

Friday, June 20, 2025
Friday, June 27, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025
Friday, July 11, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Friday, July 25, 2025
Friday, August 1, 2025
Friday, August 8, 2025

Event
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching
Amazonians FC Training & Coaching

Amazonians FC Training & Coaching

Time Start
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM

Time Finish
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex
Round Rock Multipurpose Complex

Round Rock Multipurpose Complex

Field #

R R R R R

Navigation address: 2001 North Kenney Fort Blvd, Round Rock, TX 78665.




