Date	Event	Time Start	Time Finish	Location	Field #
Friday, June 20, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Friday, June 27, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Friday, July 4, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	9
Friday, July 11, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Wednesday, July 16, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Friday, July 25, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Friday, August 1, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1
Friday, August 8, 2025	Amazonians FC Training & Coaching	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Round Rock Multipurpose Complex	1

Navigation address: 2001 North Kenney Fort Blvd, Round Rock, TX 78665.